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Teacher PD Day (No School) 2024 Events & Dates 2025 Events & Dates
08/13 - IST House Party & Welcome Event 05/23 - Last Day of School
No School / Holiday / Break 08/14 - First Day of School 05/23 - Promotion Ceremony

First & Last Day of

Quarter/Semester Further Events and Dates TBD Further Events and Dates TBD

First & Last Day of School

Trip Week: TBD

No School (Weather Makeup Day)

Daily Schedule:
Under Review

Academic Terms

Semester : 8/14-12/20  Q1:8/14-10/10
Q2:10/15-12/20
Semester II: 1/7 - 5/30 Q3:1/7-3/7

Q4:3/24-5/23

Tardy - After 8:10 a.m.

Aftendance & Absences
Absent - After 9:10 a.m.

If your child will be absent, tardy,
or will be picked up early, please
send an email fo:

attendance@istexas.org

School Breaks

10/11/24 -
11/25/24 -
12/23/24 -
03/17/25 -
04/18/25 -

10/14/24: Autumn Break
11/29/24: Fall Break
01/06/25: Winter Break
03/21/25: Spring Break |
04/22/25: Spring Break Il

*Dates, events, and times are subject to change. Updated 02/26/2024.




